Дистилляторы воды WS-200, WR20,
резервуары для дистилляторов,
системы дистилляции воды, картриджи
для очистки воды
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: cen@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://coleparmer.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

'Conductivity and resistivity are affected by the presence of dissolved carbon dioxide in water. All figures given are based on tests carried out free from carbon dioxide at 20 °C (68 °F).
tCare is required to produce pyrogen free water and the output should be tested before use.
Ordering Information
Description Model no.
Water still, 4 Llhr, single distilled, 240 VAC 99294-05 WS-200 WS-200A-4
Water still, 4 Llhr, single distilled, 220 VAC 99294-00 WS-200 WS-200A-4-220
Water still, 8 Uhr, single distilled, 240 VAC 99294-25 WS-200 WS-200A-8
Water still, 8 Uhr, single distilled, 220 VAC 99294-20 WS-200 WS-200A-8-220
Water still, 4 Llhr, double distilled, 240 VAC 99294-15 WS-200 WS-200AD-4
Water still, 4 Llhr, double distilled, 220 VAC 99294-10 WS-200 WS-200AD-4-220
Note: Units are hard wired; the electrical installation should be carried out by a qualified electrician.
6 k W
55 x 41 x 24 cm (21.6 x 16.1 x 9.4 in)
IP21

producing ready-to-use, cold distilled water, while improving heating
efficiency.
Ordering Information
Description
Water still, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz (hard wired) 99293-00 WS-100 WS-100-4 W4000
Water still, 240 VAC, 60 Hz (with plug) 99295-08 WS-100 WS-100-4-A W4000/A
Water still, 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz 99295-06 WS-100 WS-100-4-220 W4000/EURO
Water still, 120 VAC, 60 Hz 99295-02 WS-100 WS-100-4-120 W4000/120V
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72